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#

Vehicle
Number

740590

TATA Ace(Local
PCMC WPR)
MH.14.KA.0135

SHEBEER

Bolero Pickup
Shivane
MH.11.DD.6098

310189
Open Truck

8 MH.11.AL.3238
2 285056 shafeeq

O

u AN WhPOWNU B W

Bolero Pickup
Shivane
MH.12.VT.0815
JERIN-311916
JANATHEEPAN-
63394

ANZAL
Ashik-143229
110094 riswan
HISHAM-927048
110129 Imthyas
Vineesh-75915
304153 Canter
Athputrasa
Mujeeb-21098
Jarmanjeet -
299530

322558

Mitsubishi Pickup
Babu

225966
Mitsubishi Pickup
Spare-Maxsigns
173450 sulfi
321064 Nissan
Pickup Basil
709751 Sentra -
ASHIQUE
259840 Bus
Athuputrasa

Vehicle

Date Imei

2025-09-20352016700318827 19.737

2025-09-20 894564 3.265

2025-09-20353691842819236 159.620
2025-09-20689 0

2025-09-20350612075981447 92.432
2025-09-202 0
2025-09-20352016702809484 190.186

2025-09-20 4688 1.52

2025-09-20352016703125757 72.827
2025-09-2035201670319952146.713

2025-09-20353691842819400 40.948
2025-09-20352016700337181 135.668
2025-09-20352016702669474 0
2025-09-20 352592575705728 65.278
2025-09-20352016703096990 263.543
2025-09-2035061207476400099.772

2025-09-20352016700981178 165.630
2025-09-20350317179921634 70.485
2025-09-20350612076598844 51.520

2025-09-20354018113026821 167.009

2025-09-20354018112769306 10.196

2025-09-20352016702534579 221.687
2025-09-20352094087806458 224.561

2025-09-20352016700981384 157.034

2025-09-20350612079960199 73.424

Distance

Actual Average Max
Duty Speed Speed

Time(hrs) (Km/hr) (Km/hr)
01:38:00 27.00 95
02:18:00 7.00 1
09:22:00 45.00 113
00:08:00 0.00 11
03:37:00 27.00 100
00:00:00 7.00 0
09:11:00 44.00 114
00:45:00 7.00 12
05:44:00 42.00 93
02:47:00 42.00 95
02:29:00 42.00 82
06:40:00 25.00 103
00:06:00 44.00 7
03:34:00 42.00 108
08:07:00 44.00 107
08:58:00 25.00 98
08:47:00 28.00 89
03:47:00 25.00 87
03:06:00 25.00 118
07:51:00 55.00 108
00:23:00 55.00 87
09:08:00 44.00 144
08:46:00 47.00 111
07:16:00 47.00 115
03:04:00 47.00 93

Actual

Running IdleTime

Time

(hrs)
00:44:00
02:18:00
04:39:00
00:08:00

01:47:00
00:00:00
04:28:00

00:45:00

02:44:00
01:22:00

01:12:00
03:17:00
00:00:00
01:45:00
04:02:00
04:27:00

04:21:00
01:44:00
01:22:00

03:52:00

00:23:00

04:21:00
04:15:00

03:29:00

01:24:00

(hrs)

00:54:00
00:00:00
04:42:00
00:00:00

01:50:00
00:00:00
04:42:00

00:00:00

03:00:00
01:25:00

01:17:00
03:23:00
00:06:00
01:48:00
04:05:00
04:30:00

04:26:00
02:03:00
01:44:00

03:59:00

00:00:00

04:47:00
04:30:00

03:46:00

01:40:00
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